Easy Pull Fan-out/ Patch Cable/Trunk Cable
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- ANSI/TIA942

- TIA/EIA 568 C3

- ITU-T G.657.Al, A2

- ITU-T G.651. OM3, OM4

- [EC 60793 IEC 60794

- ANSI/TIA/EIA 492AAA/492AAB
* RoHS compliant (2011/65/EU)

¢ EciEl

- UL OFNR OFNP
- [EC-60332-1/IEC- 60332-3
- [EC- 60754 / IEC -61034

¢ [EREE

- 10/100/1000 Base FX/SX
- 10G Base E/S/L/LX4/LRM
- 40G Base LR4/SR4

- 100G Base LR4/ER4/SRI10

Trunk Cable Easy Pull Patch Cable

OM3 WMTPM312CXXM-JE =01M~coM ~ OM3 WFPM3LLXXDDH-JE =01M~coM
B WMTPM912CXXM-JE =01M~coM  E#& WFPCILAUXXDDH-JE =01M~coM

FAN-OUT Cable

OM3 WMTPM312LMXXM-JE=1M~coM
B WMTPM912LMXXM-JE=1M~ooM
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MPO/MTP Module Level | IL <0.35dB/RL>55dB (Typical)
LC/SC S/M IL <0.15dB/RL>55dB  ( Typical )
LC/SC MM IL <025dB (Typical )
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‘WONDERFUL HI-TECH CO,, LTD. ‘ WONDERFUL WIRE & CABLE CO,, LTD (VIETNAM) ’ SHANGHAI ELITECH TECHNOLOGY CO.,, LTD.
http://www.wontex.com http://www.vwt-wonderful.com/ http://www.wontex.com.cn

OWONDERFUL CABLING SYSTEMS ‘ ABA INDUSTRY INC.(U.S.A) THAI WONDERFUL WIRE CABLE CO., LTD.
http://www.wondernet.com.tw http://www.aba-cable.com (THAILAND)

http://www.thaiwonderful.com

‘ WANSHIH ELECTRONIC CO. LTD
http://www.wanshih.com.tw

’ WONDERFUL PHOTOELECTRICITY
(DONG GUAN) CO,, LTD.

http://www.wonderful-wire.com.cn



